
PART OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 DESC: BEG
OF NE1/4, RUN E 1336.53 FT TO NE
S 997.83 FT, W 1334.82 FT, N 997

ZUNIGA JUSTIN/ZUNIGA MICHELLE
137 SE WEBLEY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

11-5S-17-09210-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

11517.00 1.00/

03/22/2022 MLU

07/27/2021 JB 29.66 9,625 103,810 6,125 3,500

STANDARD
3

257,259
25,000

107,310
291,884
93,036

198,848
HX HB 51,411

147,437
389,569

0

395,223

1396/1932 10/11/2019 WD Q V 01 79,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JASON FRANKLIN PHILLI

JUSTIN & MICHELLE Z

1061/2647 5/23/2005 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERNEST NEIL & CHARLOT

ERNEST & CHARLOTTE 
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000041673 Electrical Servic 0 04/06/2021

38994 M H 0 12/06/2019

2021HX Base Yr

137 SE WEBLEY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,397 114.5000 117.94 282,702 2020 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2380

BAS 2,380 100 2,380 255,434

FOP 48 35 17 1,825

2,428 2,397 257,259

BAS= W66 S30 E9 S16 E20 FOP= E8 N6 W8 S6$ N6 E8 N10 E29 N30$.
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8

6

8

6

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 18,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

25,000

1 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 5,805

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 320

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 29.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 103,810


